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Esso Hollerich

Aral Berchem Ouest
Esso Dudelange
Esso Petange
Texaco Rodange
Aral Rodange I
Aral Rodange II
Esso Rodange 2
Aral Remerschen
Esso Frisange

Esso Echternach
Aral Wasserbillig I
Aral Wasserbillig II
Aral Potaschberg
Aral Grevenmacher
Esso Grevenmacher
Esso Mersch

Aral Capellen

BP Capellen

Esso Martelange
Aral Diekirch

Shell Pommerloch

clever companies

Street

Route d'Esch 97 A

A3/E25

Route de Luxembourg 214

Rue d'Athus 108

Route de Longwy 158 A
515 route de Longwy
446 route de Longwy
Route de Longwy 455
124 route du Vin

Rue Schuman 59

Route de Diekirch 1

67 route de Luxembourg
67 route de Luxembourg
2 Op der Ahlkérrech
route de Tréves

Route de Treves 91 A
Rue de Luxembourg 4
Aire Capellen E25 Nord
Aire de Capellen E25
Route d'Arlon 20

Rond point Bamerthal

Bastnicherstrooss 10

Postcode Town

1470

3325

3515

4711

4831

4832

4832

4832

5440

5751

6430

6633

6633

6776

6793

6793

7540

8309

8309

8832

9378

9638

Luxembourg-Hollerich
Berchem
Dudelange
Petange
Rodange
Rodange
Rodange
Rodange
Remerschen
Frisange
Echternach
Wasserbillig
Wasserbillig
Grevenmacher
Grevenmacher
Grevenmacher
Rollingen
Capellen
Capellen
Rombach-Martelange
Diekirch

Pommerlach
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1 Esso Hollerich

No.

Route d’Esch 97 A Mon-Fri: 6:00-2:00
1470 Sat: 10:00-20:00
Luxembourg-Hollerich Sun: 10:00-20:00

GPS: 49.5890541/6.1163017

10-Cards Features

IQ CARD STATIONS
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5 Texaco Rodange

No.

Route de Longwy 158 A Mon-Fri: 6:00-22:00
4831 Rodange Sat: 6:00-22:00
Sun: 10:00-20:00

E GPS: 49.5491556/5.8333118

I10-Cards Features

“NEE

2 Aral Berchem Ouest

No.
A3/E25 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00

3325 Berchem Sat: 0:00-24:00

Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 49.543/6.118

I1Q0-Cards Features

|

6 Aral Rodange I

No.

Mon-Fri: 5:00-21:45
Sat: 5:00-21:45
Sun: 5:00-21:45

515 route de Longwy
4832 Rodange

E GPS: 49.5415/5.815925

IQ-Cards Features

Nl B

3 Esso Dudelange

No.

Route de Luxembourg Mon-Fri: 5:00-23:00
214 Sat: 5:00-23:00
3515 Dudelange Sun: 7:00-23:00

A13, Exit 8 Dudelange/Burange

E GPS: 49.4943714/6.0855674

IQ-Cards Features

alEE TP

7 Aral Rodange II

No.

Mon-Fri: 6:00-22:00
Sat: 6:00-22:00
Sun: 6:00-22:00

446 route de Longwy
4832 Rodange

E GPS: 49.541557/5.815404

10-Cards Features

FREP Wi @ |

4 Esso Petange

No.

Rue d'Athus 108
4711 Petange

Mon-Fri: 6:00-21:00
Sat: 6:00-21:00
Sun: 8:00-20:00

E GPS: 49.5592378/5.8638492

I0-Cards Features

alsd O

8 Esso Rodange 2

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Route de Longwy 455
4832 Rodange

A28/E411, Exit Aubange

E GPS: 49.5436795/5.819925

IQ-Cards Features

ElEE DI
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Aral Remerschen

No.

124 route du Vin
5440 Remerschen

Mon-Fri: 6:00-22:00
Sat: 6:00-22:00
Sun: 6:00-22:00

E GPS: 49.484904/6.357531

10-Cards Features

alEE Bl
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[
Luxembourg r—

Aral Wasserbillig II

67 route de Luxembourg Mon-Fri: 6:00-22:00
6633 Wasserbillig Sat: 6:00-22:00
Sun: 6:00-22:00

E GPS: 49.709435/6.490375

I10-Cards Features

“NEE

Esso Frisange

Mon-Fri: 6:00-22:00
Sat: 6:00-22:00
Sun: 7:00-22:00

Rue Schuman 59
5751 Frisange

A13, Exit 10 Frisange

E GPS: 49.50839513/6.19209839

I1Q0-Cards Features

“NEE A

14 Aral Potaschberg

No.

2 Op der Ahlkérrech
6776 Grevenmacher

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 49.679691/6.394944

IQ-Cards Features

Nl B

1 1 Esso Echternach

No.

Route de Diekirch 1
6430 Echternach

Mon-Fri: 6:00-21:00
Sat: 7:00-20:00
Sun: 8:00-20:00

E GPS: 49.8162589/6.4149534

IQ-Cards Features

a1 0

1 5 Aral Grevenmacher

No.

Mon-Fri: 5:30-23:00
Sat: 5:30-23:00
Sun: 5:30-23:00

route de Tréves
6793 Grevenmacher

E GPS: 49.682539/6.448152

10-Cards Features

alEE 2

Aral Wasserbillig I

67 route de Luxembourg Mon-Fri: 7:00-22:00
6633 Wasserbillig Sat: 7:00-22:00
Sun: 8:00-22:00

GPS: 49.709279/6.490086

I0-Cards Features

alsd O

16 Esso Grevenmacher

No.

Route de Treves 91 A
6793 Grevenmacher

Mon-Fri: 6:00-22:00
Sat: 6:00-22:00
Sun: 8:00-20:00

E GPS: 49.6835123/6.4485543

IQ-Cards Features

alEE B
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17/ EssoMersch E GPS: 49.7474819/6.1111046 SUELLEIERE E GPS: 49.88518/6.13684
No.
Rue de Luxembourg 4 Mon-Fri: 6:00-22:00 10-Cards Features Rond point Bamerthal Mon-Fri: 6:00-22:00 I10-Cards Features
7540 Rollingen Sat: 6:00-22:00 9378 Diekirch Sat: 6:00-22:00

Sun: 8:00-20:00 oo Eﬁ' ﬂ sun: 6:00-22:00 = Eﬁ' dBIue

LTEL TR 5] crs 49-636356/5.971659 77, shell Pommerloch ) s 49-9611456/5.8600302
No.
Aire Capellen E25 Nord Mon-Fri: 6:00-23:00 I1Q0-Cards Features Bastnicherstrooss 10 Mon-Fri: 7:00-21:00 IQ-Cards Features
8309 Capellen Sat: 6:00-23:00 9638 Pommerlach Sat: 9:00-19:00

B G U W ENEE e

19 BP Capellen E GPS: 49.63536/5.97021

No.
Aire de Capellen E25 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00 IQ-Cards Features
8309 Capellen Sat: 0:00-24:00

sun: 0:00-24:00 @-Em Eﬁ' HAdBlue mm E.
|

200 MBI 2 5] crs:40827638/5746134
Route d'Arlon 20 Mon-Fri: 6:00-22:00 I0-Cards Features
8832 Sat: 6:00-22:00

Rombach-Martelange Sun: 6:00-22:00 o0l E@a ﬂ
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